
000000Meywalk  Mobility Device

Order Form 2014

o Nylon Hygiene Ring Cover, 70cm Ea
o Pr
o Ea
o Pr

o  Miniwalk I Ea o Pr
Includes: Castor Swivel Locks. Color: Turquoise o Pr

o Pr

o  Miniwalk II Ea
Includes: Castor Swivel Locks. Color: Turquoise 

Meywalk 2000  Small  **New**

o Nylon Hygiene Ring Cover, 105cm Ea
o Nylon Hygiene Ring Cover, 120cm Ea
o Nylon Hygiene Ring Cover, 90cm Ea
o No-Roll Back Attachment Pr

o Meywalk 2000 Small Ea o Leg separation plate Ea
Color: Green o Height reducing fittings, -3" Pr

o Drag Brakes Pr
o Antitip support Pr
o Legguides Pr
o Hip Pads Pr
o Front Castor Swivel Locks Pr

o Meywalk 2000 Medium Ea
Color: Blue

Seat Height:
Trunk Support Height:
Ring Size:
Weight Capacity:

o Meywalk 2000 Large Ea
Color: Blue

Required Measurements:

A: Ring Height

Measure user from floor to axilla to indicate ring height.
B:  Inseam Height:

Measure user from floor to inseam, with user standing. Indicates seat height.
C:  Trunk Width:

Measure user across trunk, at axilla height, side to side in a straight line, to indicate proper ring size.

Phone:

106075

Account Information

Company Name:
Address:

City, State Zip:
Ship To:

Ring Size:
Trunk Support Height:

Mark For:

8¼w  x  8"d

Miniwalk I Accessories

Seat Height:

150lbs

Ring Size:

Fax:
Email:

106070

106062 2,997.00      

Weight Capacity:
104500

104173

104023

Trunk Support Height:

3,795.00      

Seat Height:
Trunk Support Height:
Ring Size:

Weight Capacity:
106061 2,997.00      

90 lbs

3,795.00      

104166

104168

104175

106000
270.00        Antitip support

106096 270.00        

Weight Capacity:

138.00        

342.00        
104215

104167

10"w  x  10"d

104000 85.00          

270.00        

330.00        
104044 540.00        

270.00        

570.00        
104997 120.00        

104110

85.00          

19"-26"
30 3/4"-38 1/2"

Leg Separation Panel
Legguides
Hip Pads
No-Roll Back Attachment

10 1/2" - 19" 
20" - 29"

330.00        

14½"w  x 13 3/4"d
220lbs

14 - 25"
27-35"
8¼w x 8"d
90 lbs

21"-29"
33"-40"
12 3/4"w  x  11½"d

41" - 51"

3,795.00      

Ring Size:
Weight Capacity: 220lbs

Meywalk 2000  Medium

Meywalk 2000  Large

27" -37"

Seat Height:
Trunk Support Height:

Drag brakes

Phone:

Miniwalk I

Miniwalk II

To insure proper Meywalk sizing, please include required measurements below

Purchase Order:

Order Information

Seat Height:

Meywalk 2000 Accessories

City, State Zip:
Address:

106089
106085
106080

540.00        
342.00        
570.00        

104001 85.00          
104002 85.00          
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