## 000000Meywalk Mobility Device Order Form 2014

		Account l	nformatior	1	
Company Name			r	Mark For:	
				Ship To:	
City State Zin:				Address:	
Phone:				State Zip:	
<b>F</b>			Only, V	Phone:	
Purchase Order:					
		Order Inf	formation		
LTo i	nsure proper Meyw			required measurements below	
Miniwalk I				Ik I Accessories	
Seat Height:	10 1/2" - 19"		106000	□ Nylon Hygiene Ring Cover, 70cm	85.00 Ea
Trunk Support Height:	20" - 29"		106070	Antitip support	270.00 Pr
Ring Size:	8¼w x 8"d		106075	Leg Separation Panel	540.00 Ea
Weight Capacity:	90 lbs		106080		342.00 Pr
106061 D Miniwalk I		2,997.00 Ea	106085	☐ Hip Pads	570.00 Pr
	stor Swivel Locks. Color: T		106089	No-Roll Back Attachment	330.00 Pr
Miniwalk II			106096	Drag brakes	270.00 Pr
Seat Height:	14 - 25"		100000		270.00 11
Trunk Support Height:	27-35"				
Ring Size:	8¼w x 8"d				
Weight Capacity:	90 lbs				
106062 D Miniwalk II	30 105	2,997.00 Ea			
	stor Swivel Locks. Color: T				
			-		
Meywalk 2000 Small	**New**		Meywa	k 2000 Accessories	
Seat Height:	19"-26"		104000	□ Nylon Hygiene Ring Cover, 105cm	85.00 Ea
Trunk Support Height:	30 3/4"-38 1/2"		104001	Nylon Hygiene Ring Cover, 120cm	85.00 Ea
Ring Size:	10"w x 10"d		104002	☐ Nylon Hygiene Ring Cover, 90cm	85.00 Ea
Weight Capacity:	150lbs		104023	No-Roll Back Attachment	330.00 Pr
104500 🛛 Meywalk 20	00 Small	3,795.00 Ea	104044	Leg separation plate	540.00 Ea
Color: Green			104110	Height reducing fittings, -3"	138.00 Pr
Meywalk 2000 Medi	um		104166	Drag Brakes	270.00 Pr
Seat Height:	21"-29"		104167	Antitip support	270.00 Pr
Trunk Support Height:	33"-40"		104168	Legguides	342.00 Pr
Ring Size:	12 3/4"w x 11½"d		104215	☐ Hip Pads	570.00 Pr
Weight Capacity:	220lbs		104997	Front Castor Swivel Locks	120.00 Pr
104175 D Meywalk 20	00 Medium	3,795.00 Ea			
Color: Blue					25
Meywalk 2000 Large					6
Seat Height:	27" -37"				
Trunk Support Height:	41" - 51"				AAD
Ring Size:	14½"w x 13 3/4"d				F/
Weight Capacity:	220lbs	2 705 00 5 -			100
104173 D Meywalk 20	UU Large	3,795.00 Ea		, I	
Color: Blue				A	T
Required Measurements:					
в					
A: Ring Height					
Measure user from floor to axilla to indicate ring height.					
B: Inseam Height:					
Measure user from floor to inseam, with user standing. Indicates seat height.					
C	: Trunk Width:				

Measure user across trunk, at axilla height, side to side in a straight line, to indicate proper ring size.